Slow start valve   standard white Series
V3301-W/V3321-W Series
To maintain safety at starting and stopping
● Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1/2
JIS symbol
422
Specifications
Descriptions V3301-W/V3321-W

Note 1: Consult with CKD when using ultra dry air.
Note 2: Use the turbine oil Class 1 ISO VG32 if lubricated.
How to order
● Solenoid valve type
A Port size
E Attachment (attached)
D Voltage
C Electric connection
B Manual operation
V3301 08 W 1
Select the reverse regulator (R*100) or reverse filter
regulator (W*100) when installing the V3301-W,V3321-W
onto the primary side of the regulator or filter regulator.
BW
● Manual type V3321 08 W BW
(White type)
Symbol Descriptions
Port size
1(P)/2(A) port
08 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
Manual operation
Blank Non-locking
M1 Locking
Electric connection
Blank Grommet lead wire
S Grommet lead wire, surge suppressor
B Terminal box
LS Terminal box surge suppressor, light
Voltage
1 100 VAC 50/60Hz
Sta
nd
ard
2 200 VAC 50/60Hz
3 24 VDC
O
pt
io
n4 12 VDC
5 110 VAC 50/60Hz
6 220 VAC 50/60Hz
Attachment (attached)
Blank Without attachment
BW C type bracket
G49P Pressure gauge: G49D-8-P10
S Silencer
A
B
C
D
E
● Structured for use in secondary battery manufacturing processes
Secondary battery compatible specifications (catalog No. CC-947A)
P4*V3301 - ………………… -
1(P) 2(A)
3(R)
V3321
1(P) 2(A)
3(R)
V3301
423
V3301-W/V3321-W Series
Dimensions
Dimensions
● V3301-W ● Bracket: B320
● Pressure gauge: G49D-8-P10
● V3321-W ● Silencer: SLW-10A
A B C
V3301-08-W Rc1/4
Rc3/8 Rc1/4V3301-10-W Rc3/8